
This is an Easy Read resource about the

Colour is Enough exhibition

Colour is
Enough

Group Show

https://www.artsproject.org.au/event/sensitive-antennae/
https://www.artsproject.org.au/event/tones-of-home/
https://www.artsproject.org.au/exhibitions/colour-is-enough/
https://www.artsproject.org.au/event/sensitive-antennae/


Page 2 

This show opens on Saturday 6

April and closes on Saturday 18

May 2024.

Arts Project Australia's gallery is

in Collingwood yards. It is

located on Level 1 of the Perry

Street building.

This show will be held at the Arts

Project Australia gallery. 

Exhibition information

Colour is Enough is a group show.
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Exhibition information

This show is about artworks that are

made using one colour.

This show features art by Arts Project

Australia artists Julian Martin, Wendy

Dawson and Ruth Howard.

This show also features art by Eleanor

Louise Butt, Nancy Constandelia,

Renee Cosgrave, Rox De Luca, A.D.S

Donaldson, Mikala Dwyer, Louise

Gresswell, Aaron Martin, Jackson

McLaren, John Nixon, Ron Robertson-

Swann, David Serisier, Madeline

Simm, Lachlan Stonehouse, David

Thomas, Sam George & Lisa Radford,

Barbara Puruntatameri, Hayden

Stuart and Hootan Heydari.

The images on the left are of some of

the artworks in the show.

This show has paintings, sculptures

and drawings.



Page 5

About the artist

Julian Martin

Julian Martin was born in Melbourne in

1969. 

Julian joined Arts Project Australia in

1988.

Julian makes colourful drawings using

pastels.

Julian is inspired by photographs and

objects from his life.

The images on the left are some of

Julian's drawings in the show.
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About the artist

Wendy Dawson

Wendy Dawson was born in Melbourne in

1950. 

Wendy joined Arts Project Australia in

2008.

Wendy makes her drawings using pen,

paint and markers. 

Wendy draws lots of lines to create

layers in her work. Sometimes the lines

are drawn on top of each other.

Sometimes they are drawn on top of a

coloured background. 

Wendy makes drawings on paper.

The images on the left are some of

Wendy's drawings in the show.
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About the artist

Ruth Howard

Ruth Howard was born in Melbourne in

1968. 

Ruth joined Arts Project Australia in

1998.

Ruth makes paintings and ceramics.

Ruth's paintings and ceramics are of

abstract shapes. They sometimes look

like  insects and animals.

The images on the left are some of Ruth's

ceramic works in the show.



Page 8 

External Artists

A.D.S Donaldson

Aaron Martin

Barbara
Puruntatameri

Dave Thomas
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External Artists

Hootan Heydari

Eleanor Louise Butt

David Serisier

Hayden Stuart
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External Artists

John Nixon

Sam George & Lisa
Radford

Lachlan Stonehouse

Jackson McLaren
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External Artists

Madeline Simm

Nancy Constandelia

Louise Gresswell

Mikala Dwyer
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External Artists

Renee Cosgrave

Ron Robertson-Swann

Rox De Luca
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Visit our website for more updates

www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram

@artsprojectaust 


